
 
 

FACTS AND FIGURES FOR PUBLICATION AS OF 12/31/2023 

 

FIRM ESTABLISHED 

FOUNDER 

CHAIRMAN AND CO-CEO 

CO-CEO 

PORTFOLIO OF ASSETS UNDER MANAGEMENT 

COUNTRIES/TERRITORIES WHERE HINES HAS A PRESENCE 
Australia, Austria, Brazil, Canada, China, Czechia, Denmark, Finland, 
France, Germany, Greece, Hong Kong S.A.R., India, Ireland, Italy, 
Japan, Luxembourg, Mexico, Netherlands, New Zealand, Panama, 
Poland, Russia, Singapore, South Korea, Spain, U.A.E., U.K., U.S.A., 
Vietnam 

 

NUMBER OF CITIES WHERE HINES IS LOCATED 

U.S. CITIES 
INTERNATIONAL CITIES 

 

GLOBAL WORKFORCE 
U.S.A. EMPLOYEES 
INTERNATIONAL EMPLOYEES 

 
PROJECTS IN DESIGN OR UNDER CONSTRUCTION 

COMPLETED DEVELOPMENT PROJECTS 

ACQUISITIONS SINCE 1992 

PROPERTY MANAGEMENT PORTFOLIO 
 

HINES INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT PROPERTIES 

THIRD-PARTY PROPERTY-LEVEL SERVICES 

TOTAL 

1957 
 

Gerald D. Hines (1925-2020) 

 
Jeffrey C. Hines 

Laura Hines-Pierce 

 
$93.2 billion1 

30 

 
 

 
 
383 
181 
202 

 
4,950 
3,119 
1,831 

 
177 
82.1 million square feet 

 

1,032 
311.4 million square feet 

 
668 
265.2 million square feet 

 
 

393 Properties 

161.5 million square feet 

464 Properties 

109 million square feet 

857 Properties 

270.5 million square feet 

 
 


